	PLAYER INFOR	MATION: (Prin	t or Type)
	t)		
			DATE OF BIRTH / /
MAILING ADDRESS			COUNTRY
			COUNTRI
Event(s)	E		
venius)	Start	End	Entry
_ ()	7/04 (WED) 11AM	7/06 (FRI)	\$125
WCC 1-Pocket	× ,	`	□ \$125 □ \$125 AM □ \$250 PRO*
WCC 1-Pocket		`	
WCC 1-Pocket WCC 10-Ball Pro rating based on 7	7/06 (FRI) 11AM 20+ Fargo Rating	7/08 (SUN)	■ \$125 AM ■ \$250 PRO* ■ \$25 Late Fee**
WCC 1-Pocket WCC 10-Ball Pro rating based on 7	7/06 (FRI) 11AM 20+ Fargo Rating e assessed for any sign up E 24 - 9ft. B • Newly Ins • Brunswick • House Rac tace 9/9 wn • Live-Stree	7/08 (SUN) os after June 27th UIPMENT runswick Gold Cr stalled Simonis Clo k Centennial Balls	■ \$125 AM ■ \$250 PRO* ■ \$25 Late Fee** , 2018. MISC.DETAI • 1-Pocket \$5k Added Guaranteed
WCC 1-Pocket WCC 10-Ball Pro rating based on 7 A \$25 late fee will be FORMAT 1-Pocket Double Elimination - R Alternate Break/Rack (Field Open to 64 Player 10-Ball Double Elimination - R Winner Break/Rack Ov Field 96 Players	7/06 (FRI) 11AM 20+ Fargo Rating e assessed for any sign up E E Q U 24 - 9ft. B • Newly Ins • Brunswich • House Rad tace 9/9 wn • Live-Strea Point of V	7/08 (SUN) os after June 27th <u>UIPMENT</u> runswick Gold Cr stalled Simonis Clo k Centennial Balls ck <u>MEDIA</u> am Provided by liew Pool Media	 \$125 AM \$\$250 PRO* \$25 Late Fee** , 2018. MISC. DETAI • 1-Pocket \$5k Added Guaranteed • 10-Ball \$15k Added Guaranteed • Tournament Director: Janet Okamoto • Referee & Assistant TD: Ken Shuman
WCC 1-Pocket WCC 10-Ball Pro rating based on 7 A \$25 late fee will be <u>FORMAT</u> 1-Pocket Double Elimination - R Alternate Break/Rack (Field Open to 64 Player 10-Ball Double Elimination - R Winner Break/Rack Ow Field 96 Players	7/06 (FRI) 11AM 20+ Fargo Rating e assessed for any sign up E Q U acce 4/3 Own rs 24 - 9ft. B 9 Newly Ins 0 Brunswich House Rad acce 9/9 wn Live-Strea Point of V PAYMENT ME CHECK (<i>Must be receive</i>	7/08 (SUN) os after June 27th UIPMENT runswick Gold Cr stalled Simonis Clo k Centennial Balls ck MEDIA am Provided by 'iew Pool Media THOD (US fun ed by 06/20, in ord	 \$125 AM \$\$250 PRO* \$25 Late Fee** , 2018. MISC. DETAI • 1-Pocket \$5k Added Guaranteed • 10-Ball \$15k Added Guaranteed • Tournament Director: Janet Okamoto • Referee & Assistant TD: Ken Shuman
WCC 1-Pocket WCC 10-Ball Pro rating based on 7 *A \$25 late fee will be FORMAT 1-Pocket Double Elimination - R Alternate Break/Rack (Field Open to 64 Player 10-Ball Double Elimination - R Winner Break/Rack Ov Field 96 Players	7/06 (FRI) 11AM 20+ Fargo Rating e assessed for any sign up E E Q U 24 - 9ft. B • Newly Ins • Brunswich • House Rad tace 9/9 wn • Live-Strea Point of V	7/08 (SUN) os after June 27th <u>UIPMENT</u> runswick Gold Cr stalled Simonis Clo k Centennial Balls ck <u>MEDIA</u> am Provided by 'iew Pool Media THOD (US fun of by 06/20, in ord CK	 \$125 AM \$\$250 PRO* \$25 Late Fee** , 2018. MISC. DETAI • 1-Pocket \$5k Added Guaranteed • 10-Ball \$15k Added Guaranteed • Tournament Director: Janet Okamoto • Referee & Assistant TD: Ken Shuman

*PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: CA BILLIARDS

By entering this tournament, I agree to abide by all rules and regulations implemented by Chris Swart and California Billiards, reserves the following rights and responsibilities: determine a player's eligibility, refuse entry to anyone for any reason, change field sizes, change schedules & payouts based on, but not limited to, field sizes, inclement weather, acts of God, war, or terrorism. Chris Swart, California Billiards and all representatives, agents, sponsors, and affiliates are released and to be held harmless of and from any injury, illness, losses, damages, liability, or expenses of any kind incurred by me, my heirs, or personal representatives either caused or alleged to be caused during or surrounding this event. Maximum liability, if any, is limited to reimbursement of the entry fee paid to that division. Disqualification from any California Billiards event shall result in forfeiture of any prize money or award won by that player or team, and possible suspension from future events. Chris Swart, California Billiards and all approved media presence may use my photograph, image, likeness, video, or name for information, reporting, or promotional purposes via print, video, and other media.

Player's Signature: _